
 

ACS Calendar 2028 - 2029 
2028 
July 31 - Monday, Teachers Report-Professional Development 
August 1 - Tuesday, Teachers’ Work Day 
August 2 - Wednesday, First Student Day and First Nine-Week Grading Period Begins 
September 4 - Monday, Labor Day - No School 
September 13 - Wednesday, Teachers’ Professional Development Day (Students do not attend; eLearning Day) 
October 6 - Friday, First Nine-Week Grading Period Ends 
October 9 - 20 - Two-Week Fall Break - No School 
October 23 - Monday, Second Nine Week Grading Period Begins 
⇰November 1 - Wednesday, Parent/Teacher Conferences (Students in grades Pre-K - 6 do not attend; eLearning Day.  All other 
students attend in person.) 
November 22-24 - Thanksgiving Break - No School 
December 22 - Friday, Second Nine-Week Grading Period and First Semester End 
December 25 – January 5 - Two-Week Winter Break - No School 
 

2029 
January 8 - Monday, Third Nine-Week Grading Period and Second Semester Begin 
January 15 - Monday, M.L. King, Jr. Day - No School 
February 16 - Friday, Teachers’ Professional Development Day (Students do not attend; eLearning Day) 
February 19 - Monday, Presidents’ Day - No School 
March 16 - Friday, Third Nine-Week Grading Period Ends 
March 19-30 - Two-Week Spring Break - No School 
April 2 - Monday, Fourth Nine-Week Grading Period Begins 
May 28 – Monday, Memorial Day Observed – No School 
June 1 - Friday, Last Student Day, Fourth Nine-Week Grading Period and Semester Two End 
June 4 - Monday, Teachers’ Professional Development and Work Day 
 

Summer Holidays 
June 19th, 2028 - Juneteenth (Observed Monday, June 19, 2028) 
July 4, 2028 - Independence Day - (Observed Tuesday, July 4, 2028) 
 

Student/Teacher Instructional Days 
​ ​ ​ ​ Students​ Teachers​ ​ ​ ​ Students​ Teachers 
First 9 Weeks​ ​ ​ 47​ ​ 49​ ​ Third 9 Weeks​ ​ 48​ ​ 48 
Second 9 Weeks​ ​ ​ 42​ ​ 42​ ​ Fourth 9 Weeks​ ​ 44​ ​ 45 
First Semester​ ​ ​ 89​ ​ 91​ ​ Second Semester​​ 92​ ​ 93​ ​
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Total​ ​ ​ 181​ ​ 184 
eLearning Days (Students participate in eLearning) 
Monday, September 11 2028 (Teachers’ Professional Development) 
*Wednesday, November 1, 2028 (Parent Teacher Conferences Pre-K - 6 eLearning Day) 
Friday, February 16, 2029 (Teachers’ Professional Development) 
 

No School 
Monday, September 4, 2028 (Labor Day) 
October 9-20, 2028 (Fall Break) 
November 22-24, 2028 (Thanksgiving Break) 
December 25, 2028 – January 5, 2029 (Winter Break) 
Monday, January 15, 2029 (Martin Luther King, Jr., Day) 
Monday, February 19, 2029 (Presidents’ Day) 
March 19-30, 2029 (Spring Break)​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​        Board Approved 10/20/2025 
May 28, 2029 (Memorial Day Observed)​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​  


